
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	RALEIGH	UNITED	MUTUAL	AID	HUB	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $30,960.00
2025-07-01 Donation	from	Teressa	Berton txn_9KH7GPe $35.00 $30,995.00
2025-07-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHRpoM $70.00 $31,065.00
2025-07-01 Donation	from	Margaret	Lillard txn_GkHzPlA $10.00 $31,075.00
2025-07-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHp4zr $21.51 $31,096.51
2025-07-01 ACH	to	Amanda	Rose txn_LgHRgmo -$750.00 $30,346.51
2025-07-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHdMlo $53.77 $30,400.28
2025-07-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgH48Ad $150.00 $30,550.28
2025-07-02 ACH	to	NP	Loden	401H	LLC txn_66HAJ7M -$4,139.21 $26,411.07
2025-07-02 PUBLIX	#1652 txn_GkHzRoM -$119.78 $26,291.29
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Rachel txn_YRHxd5d $43.02 $26,334.31
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Sarah	Akulin txn_ZeH9BX7 $10.76 $26,345.07
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Hannah	Begley txn_8rH7aOL $10.76 $26,355.83
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Byrum txn_2zHO4PB $15.00 $26,370.83
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Daniel	Lupton txn_2zHOxN7 $100.00 $26,470.83
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Sydney	Morrison txn_GkHzPNZ $5.76 $26,476.59
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Christina txn_kWHO480 $10.00 $26,486.59
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Alex	Clark txn_ZeH9Bpa $10.00 $26,496.59
2025-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/30	to	7/6 txn_8rH7ybv -$39.32 $26,457.27
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HAJbQ $5.00 $26,462.27
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHGzzL $25.00 $26,487.27
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Christiana	Amis txn_0eH8GKY $10.00 $26,497.27
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Christiana	Amis txn_a8HMO58 $10.00 $26,507.27
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHpeeW $30.00 $26,537.27
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Jesse	Boner txn_zVHo4Ly $53.77 $26,591.04
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Harrison	Kesling txn_YRHxYKP $21.51 $26,612.55
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Tyler	Cheek txn_GkHzGgY $10.00 $26,622.55
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHwyqX $5.00 $26,627.55
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Jen txn_vgH4aEb $5.00 $26,632.55
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Abby	Nardo txn_R2HVL49 $10.76 $26,643.31
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Isaac	Santiago	Lopez txn_MNH5xAZ $10.00 $26,653.31
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Patsy	Sibley txn_NQHZJJJ $20.00 $26,673.31
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Sanctum txn_oyHoNG6 $53.77 $26,727.08
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Natalie	Ollis txn_GkHzJ8P $30.00 $26,757.08
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Austin	McClure txn_qkHROry $10.76 $26,767.84
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Greg	&	Chris	Peterson txn_XGH4ydv $30.00 $26,797.84
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Eric	Johanson txn_LgHR5G6 $20.00 $26,817.84
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Megan	Goble txn_GkHzGyy $16.13 $26,833.97
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Jean	Hecker txn_wNHAeAE $10.00 $26,843.97
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Isabel	Walsh txn_PVHGlvX $150.00 $26,993.97
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHROAJ $100.00 $27,093.97
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHWOnL $21.51 $27,115.48
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Anna	Weaver txn_lZH59Gm $21.51 $27,136.99
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Elton	Luong txn_wNHAevb $10.76 $27,147.75
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Victoria	Lawton txn_oyHoazQ $16.13 $27,163.88
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Blake	Basham txn_V0Hg50b $21.51 $27,185.39
2025-07-10 txn_lZH59ZA $10.00 $27,195.39



Donation	from	Sara	Altman
2025-07-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHw8eq $26.89 $27,222.28
2025-07-11 Donation	from	Alli	Ramirez txn_lZH5GdR $26.89 $27,249.17
2025-07-11 Donation	from	Amber	Gordon txn_WBHWXgy $8.61 $27,257.78
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_LgHRdKn -$56.03 $27,201.75
2025-07-14 Donation	from	Sean	Park txn_lZH5G7n $16.13 $27,217.88
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Chelsea	Stern txn_XGH4bMY $21.51 $27,239.39
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Nick	Heling txn_xQHd6z5 $10.76 $27,250.15
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Veronica	Goudzward txn_p5HoGzX $32.26 $27,282.41
2025-07-15 ACH	to	NP	Loden	401H	LLC txn_MNH5RNN -$570.55 $26,711.86
2025-07-16 Donation	from	Jamie	Moreno txn_2zHOBNv $50.00 $26,761.86
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Kelly	Hoover txn_LgHRBxX $20.00 $26,781.86
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGH4ppQ $5.38 $26,787.24
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Aida	Guo txn_R2HVJG0 $40.00 $26,827.24
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Katerina	Day txn_9KH7Zg7 $15.00 $26,842.24
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Echo txn_2zHOBA5 $3.00 $26,845.24
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Julia	Maultsby txn_8rH7OWR $20.00 $26,865.24
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_V0Hgq45 $107.53 $26,972.77
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Sebastian	Fernandez	Giraldo txn_9KH7ZJ6 $53.77 $27,026.54
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Evan	Harrison txn_0eH8bO8 $20.00 $27,046.54
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Sarah	Peterson txn_mAHZmxk $50.00 $27,096.54
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Curtis	Congreve txn_zVHonXb $25.00 $27,121.54
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Amanda	LaCurto txn_p5HodvE $25.00 $27,146.54
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Brian	Sekelsky txn_0eH8baM $53.77 $27,200.31
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Hudson	Brown txn_brH7pLy $30.00 $27,230.31
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Erika	Luke,	Little	Peak	Pottery txn_BZH0OVL $5.00 $27,235.31
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Linda	Nabinger txn_MNH5R48 $50.00 $27,285.31
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Cailin txn_WBHW4wZ $35.00 $27,320.31
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Sandhya	Raja	Sabeson txn_a8HMZ49 $50.00 $27,370.31
2025-07-18 Donation	from	anna txn_d7HYw6v $5.00 $27,375.31
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Jessica	Hatcher txn_BZH0OX8 $25.00 $27,400.31
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Jennifer	Kilpatrick txn_EyHwAGZ $30.00 $27,430.31
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_MNH5lG6 -$55.94 $27,374.37
2025-07-21 Donation	from	DJ	Schilens txn_R2HVpdz $15.00 $27,389.37
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Ed	Ledsham txn_PVHGLnQ $5.00 $27,394.37
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Owen	Hills txn_BZH025g $7.00 $27,401.37
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Karuna	Gangwani txn_AWHVyox $107.53 $27,508.90
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HYw0k $161.30 $27,670.20
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHowyV $20.00 $27,690.20
2025-07-24 Spectrum txn_R2HVdXJ -$115.00 $27,575.20
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Ryan	Klick txn_yXHYl6a $10.76 $27,585.96
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Luke	L txn_yXHYlxV $5.38 $27,591.34
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Abigail	Ayers txn_zVHoNad $20.00 $27,611.34
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Savannah	Frazier txn_nEHpmWx $86.03 $27,697.37
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Laura	Ucik txn_p5HollY $200.00 $27,897.37
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHRp7d $15.00 $27,912.37
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Amelia	Covington txn_brH7qQV $50.00 $27,962.37
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHYJOe $10.00 $27,972.37
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Karlin	Milsun txn_yXHYJr4 $10.00 $27,982.37
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Taylor	McIntosh txn_ZeH9dKM $15.00 $27,997.37
2025-07-24 Hub	Upkeep	Restock	of	Kitchen	and	Bathroom txn_kWHOyPr -$368.90 $27,628.47
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHdbJK $10.00 $27,638.47
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Paul	Ray	Joseph	Blest txn_78Hy8Mx $15.00 $27,653.47
2025-07-25 Donation	from	AM	Annese txn_BZH0mQr $20.00 $27,673.47
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_zVHokER -$54.81 $27,618.66
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Cara	Smelter txn_ZeH9dYE $30.00 $27,648.66
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Sarah	Schreyer txn_JxHEMoP $5.00 $27,653.66
2025-07-29 Donation	from	marsden	woddail txn_lZH5YnX $5.38 $27,659.04
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Claudia	C	Cooper txn_MNH5AKl $16.13 $27,675.17
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Virginia	Ferris txn_YRHx8Vz $30.00 $27,705.17
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Alex	Strong txn_WBHWmN2 $50.00 $27,755.17
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Daniel	Lupton txn_zVHoOVB $100.00 $27,855.17



2025-07-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHKZ7d $16.13 $27,871.30
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHw4GA $100.00 $27,971.30
2025-07-30 Costco	Run txn_LgHRqq8 -$349.01 $27,622.29
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH0Lpz $100.00 $27,722.29
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Alex	Clark txn_AWHV0Ea $10.00 $27,732.29
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eH86KP $70.00 $27,802.29
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Margaret	Lillard txn_OXH6yzy $10.00 $27,812.29
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Teressa	Berton txn_d7HYRkl $35.00 $27,847.29
2025-07-31 Donation	from	SCRAP txn_wNHAPAn $59.14 $27,906.43

WITHDRAWN:	$6,618.55.	DEPOSITED:	$3,564.98. $27,906.43

Raleigh	United	Mutual	Aid	Hub	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Raleigh	United	Mutual	Aid	Hub's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


